		08-14-20)01 _{EET}	U.S. Depar	tment of Commerce I Trademark Office		
					PATENT		
TO: The Commis			ache	d original documen			
Submission Typ	oe V	1018112	-				
New Consignment Resubmission (Non-Recordation)							
Document ID Correction of	1	NIE 0 8 5001 ≅	Merger				
Reel #	-		Security Agree				
Corrective D	ocument \forall \foral	THADEWAY	Other:				
Conveying Part	v(ies)	S TRADE		Evacution Date	.(a)		
Terence TOI			1	Execution Date July 13, 2001	e(S)		
2.			A 400 (200)	•	11.4.2152		
3.			1	EABUBAK1 00000074 29	_ l		
4. 5.			02 FC:581		40.00 OP)		
6.			\		/		
	ional Names of Conve	ving Parties Attache	ď				
Receiving Party							
Name	SINOTEC INTERNA	TIONAL CO. LTD.					
Address	Unit 4, 6/F Winful Ce	entre					
	No. 30 Shing Yip Str						
	Kwan Tong						
	Kowloon		ONG, China				
■ Billion of the America	City	State/Cou		Zip Code			
	onal Names of Receiv	ing Parties Attached					
Correspondent	Name and Address						
Song Zhu			Telephone: (202) 457-0160				
DICKINSON WR	IGHT PLLC		Facsimile: (202) 659-1559				
1901 L St., N.W.	Suite 800		Attorney Docket No. 71208-0010				
Washington, D.C		·		-			
Pages Enter	the total number of p	ages of the attached	conveyance docum				
Application Num	nber(s) or Patent Nur	nber(s)	O NOT ENTED DOTH	Mark if additional	numbers attached		
	ent Application Number		NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Numbers				
29/143,153				Tatent Numbers			

If this document is	s being filed together v	with a <i>new</i> Patent Ap	plication, enter the	date the patent	Month Day Year		
	igned by the first name	ed executing invento	r				
Patent Cooperat	ation freaty (PCT)	IIC Application	DOT	DOT	Loca		
Number has not b		U.S. Application	PCT	PCT	PCT		
Trainibol has hot b	reen assigned.		PCT	PCT	PCT		
				' ' '			
Number of Prop	erties		Enter the t	otal number of prop	perties involved: 1		
Fee Amount							
Method of Da	vmont:		Fee Amount for Pr	operties Listed (37	CFR 3.41): 40.00		
Method of Payment: ☐ Enclosed is a check in the amount of 40.00							
☐ Charge Deposit Account No. 04-1061							
Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 04-1061: X Yes No							
Statement and Signature							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a							
true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.							
Song Zhu	No. 44.420	Small		A			
	g. No. 44,420	NUIL TO	4	August 8, 2001			
iname of P	erson Signing	VV Signa	iture	<u> </u>	ate		

DC 71208-10 71659

PATENT REEL: 012058 FRAME: 0990

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I,	Terence TONG	, of	HONG KON	<u>G</u> , CHINA	, have
invented and own a cert	ain invention entitled	;			
	TINY S	<u>SQUAR</u>	E RADIO	<u>.</u>	
for which invention I ha	ive executed a U.S. pa	itent app	lication on eve	n date, and	
WHEREAS, (hereinafter referred to a and under the invention		us of acc			nterest in

Now, Therefore, for good and valuable considerations, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I assign and transfer to the Assignee and the Assignee's legal representatives, successors and assigns the full and exclusive rights in and to the invention in the United States and the entire right, title, and interest in and to the patent application and other such applications (e.g., continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, reissues, renewals, and extensions) that may be filed in the United States on the invention, and the patents or extensions that may issue thereon, and I do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue the United States patents to the Assignee.

I DO HEREBY COVENANT and agree with the Assignee that I will not execute any writing or do any act whatsoever conflicting with the terms of this assignment document set forth herein, and that I will at any time upon request, without further or additional consideration, but at the expense of the Assignee, execute such additional assignments and other writings and do such additional acts as the Assignee may deem necessary or desirable to perfect the Assignee's enjoyment of this assignment, and render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, reissued, renewal, or extended patents of the United States on the invention, and in enforcing any rights or choses in action accruing as a result of such applications or patents, and by executing statements and other affidavits, it being understood that the foregoing covenant and agreement shall bind, and inure to the benefit of, the assigns and legal representatives of all parties hereto.

1

PATENT REEL: 012058 FRAME: 0991

		WHEREOF, I have, 2001.	hereunder set my hand this 13.74 day of
			Terence TONG
			(insert name above)
Date:_	201.).	13	Witness:
Date:_	Jool.).,	3	Witness: 3.39

DC 99999-200 70077

RECORDED: 08/08/2001